
TEG-160WS (C1.0R) 

TEG-160WS 
rev: 07.06.2010

gigabit



Àïïàðàòóðà

TEG-160WS (C1.0R) 

•  100 Ìáèò/ñ: 100/200 Ìáèò/ñ (ïîëóäóïëåêñíûé/äóïëåêñíûé ðåæèì) 

TEG-160WS 
rev: 07.06.2010



TRENDnet is a registered trademark.  Other Brands and product names are trademarks of their respective holders.  Information provided in this document pertain to TRENDnet 
products and is subject to change at any time, without notice.  For the most recent product information please visit 
                                                                                                          

http://www.trendnet.com.  
©   Copyright  TRENDnet. All Rights Reserved.

TEG-448WS
 

TEG-PCITXR  

TEG-PCBUSR
 

1-888-326-6061

20675 Manhattan Place,Torrance, CA 90501 USA
Tel: 1-310-961-5500
Fax: 1-310-961-5511 
Web: 
Email: sales@trendnet.com

www.trendnet.com  

TEG-160WS (C1.0R) 

Servers with 10/100/1000Mbps 
Copper Gigabit PCI Adapter

(TEG-PCITXR)

16-Port Gigabit Web Smart Switch 
with 2 Shared Mini-GBIC Slots

(TEG-160WS)

Single Mode Fiber 
Mini-GBIC Modules

(TEG-MGBS10)

Single Mode Fiber 
Mini-GBIC Modules

(TEG-MGBS10)

24-Port Gigabit Web Smart Switch 
with 2 Shared Mini-GBIC Slots

(TEG-240WS)

Laptops with 32-bit 
Gigabit CardBus PC Card

(TEG-PCBUSR)

1000Mbps TEG-240WS
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TEG-MGBS10  

TEG-MGBSX
 

TEG-MGBS10D35
 

TEG-MGBS80
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